			STATE OF OREGON, Courty of Klamath SS.	Vol. <u>m9</u> d_Page	12591	
	16776		Filed for record at request of:			
TE			Aspen Title Co.	une A.D., 19 <u>90</u>		
Q3	A G B	en	o'clock	<u>A.M.</u> and duly recorded		
ブ	TITIF&FS	CROW, INC.	Evelyn Biehn Cou	ages Page <u>12591</u> . ty Clerk		
60	O Main Street	· 그 물러 : 5물을 알 같다.	By Couline	Mullinotale Deputy.		
Kk (5	omath Falls, Orego O3) 884-5137	n 9/0U1	Fee, \$8.00			
		ATE 90202	SPACE ABOVE	THIS LINE FOR RECORD	ER'S USE	
		DEED O	F FULL RECONVEYAN	ICE		
		Trinton or Successor Tr	ustee under that certain Trust Dee	ed described as follows:		
		요즘 것 같은 것 같은 물건을 받았다.	Recorded : Apri			
	Dated	: February 2, 1979	Book:M79	Page : 9046		
33	Fee Number	: 65986				
	County Of	: Klamath				
	State Of	: Oregon				
5	Trustor	: Wallace L Williams and Elaine M Williams				
HAN N	Trustee	: ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC.				
.30	Beneficiary	: Wells Fargo Realty Services Inc.				

: Wells Fargo Realty Services Inc. Beneficiary

having received from the Beneficiany under said Trust Deed, a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obligations secured by the Trust Deed have been fully satisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, unto the parties entitled thereto all right, tille and interest which was heretofore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Deed of Trust.

Date	: June 26, 1990	ASPEN TITLE & ESCROY INC. BY AUDILLUIT Allows	
			-
State Of Oregon County OfK1	amath		
June 26	열 이 그는 말을 다 한 것 같아.	Andrew A Patterson, who beir	ng
and that said insti acknowledged sai	d instrument to be its v	ARELEW A Factorian Title & Escrow, Inc.a Corporation ant Secretary of Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc.a Corporation behalf of said corporation by authority of its Board of Directors and J voluntary act and deed.	he
	CORDED MAIL TO	Before Me: Delace K Bergener	· · · ·
Elaine M Wi 13802 Alder Sylmar, Ca	grove St	Notary Public for Oregon My Commission Expires: 12-17-91 (Se	eal)